Floor grille
Type BG
L-03-2-01e
2
Contents · Application · Construction · Quick
sizing tables
Contents
Construction · Application · Quick sizing tables ________

7
Order Details
Order code
Order examples
10 pcs.  BG F S 30 -MR / 950×95
20 pcs.  BG U G 36 / 1050×195 / P1 / RAL9010
Type
Floor grille
U = U-channel
F = Flat section
G = Straight blades
S = Slanted blades
30 = without damper unit
36 = with damper unit with opposed action blades
0 = without installation subframe
  (Standard)
-MR = with installation subframe
B × H
Nominal width x Nominal
0 = colourless anodised finish
  E0-VSA2001) (Standard)
P1 = powder-coated according to
RAL...
  (other RAL colours and
 glosses are available upon reque-
st)
S2 = anodised finish E0-...
  (EURAS or VSA-Standard
 No details for standard products
      BG    F     S    30   -MR                  /            ...x...           /        0        /          0         /         P1